FOOD MENU

STARTERS

Spiced beef salad with carrot and courgette

ribbons, in a soy, lime and chilli dressing,
finished with toasted sesame seeds

Pan fried marinated queen scallops with

heritage tomato and spinach salad and herb

dressing

Tuscan tomato salad with capers, olives,

£6.95

£7.95

£6.25

balsamic glaze and sourdough croutons (vg) (v)

Leeds Best battered haddock with twice
cooked chips, pea puree and tartare sauce

Yorkshire Dales 80z sirloin steak with
plum tomato, portobello mushroom, beer
battered onion rings and watercress

Add peppercorn or béarnaise sauce £1.50

Roasted red onion, brie and cranberry
tartlet with heritage tomato and olive

salad (v)

Steak and red wine pie with crispy puff
pastry lid, homemade mashed potato,
seasonal vegetables and rich ale gravy

Moroccan spiced butternut squash with
sweet apricot, raisin and lemon giant
couscous and pea shoots (v) (vg)

Classic 60z steak burger with smoked
streaky bacon, cheddar cheese and relish

Chargrilled chicken burger topped with
smoked streaky bacon, cheddar cheese and
BBQ_sauce

SIDES

All £3.25

Crab and herb paté with watercress, charred

lemon, toasted sourdough and Yorkshire
rapeseed oil dressing

Yorkshire black pudding with poached hen’s

egg, streaky bacon, balsamic onion and
Midnight Bell glaze

MAINS

£11.95

£16.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

Parmesan crusted chicken escalope with
antipasto salad, mixed leaves and herb
dressing

Chargrilled halloumi with roasted
vegetables, mixed leaves and herb

dressing (v)

Yorkshire Dales pork cutlet with mashed
potato, grilled apple and cider cream

Confit of smoked chicken with mixed bean

cassoulet and ham hock

Oven baked spiced salmon with crushed
new potatoes, balsamic glaze, and tomato
and olive dressing

BURGERS

All of our burgers served in a toasted focaccia bun with
twice cooked chips and beer battered onion rings

£11.50

£11.50

Twice cooked chips / Beer battered onion rings /

House salad / Seasonal vegetables

(vg) vegan

(v) vegetarian

For information regarding allergens please ask a

member of our team

Chargrilled halloumi burger with

guacamole and relish (v)

Black and blue 60z steak burger topped
with smoked streaky bacon and Yorkshire
blue cheese

DESSERTS

Traditional Yorkshire cheese board a
selection of 3 Yorkshire cheeses

Chocolate and cherry sundae with fruits
of the forest and chantilly cream

Bakewell tart with summer berry coulis
and double cream

Food served Monday-Saturday: 12-9pm
Sundays: 12-7pm

£6.95

£6.95

£10.95

£10.95

£11.95

£10.95

£12.95

£11.25

£11.95

£6.50

£4.50

£4.50



