## FOOD MENU **STARTERS**

<b>Spiced beef salad</b> with carrot and courgette ribbons, in a soy, lime and chilli dressing, finished with toasted sesame seeds	£6.95	<b>Crab and herb pâté</b> with watercress, charred lemon, toasted sourdough and Yorkshire rapeseed oil dressing	£6.95	
<b>Pan fried marinated queen scallops</b> with heritage tomato and spinach salad and herb dressing	£7.95 £6.25	<b>Yorkshire black pudding</b> with poached hen's egg, streaky bacon, balsamic onion and Midnight Bell glaze	£6.95	
Tuscan tomato salad with capers, olives, balsamic glaze and sourdough croutons (vg) (v) MAINS				
Leeds Best battered haddock with twice cooked chips, pea puree and tartare sauce	£11.95	<b>Parmesan crusted chicken escalope</b> with antipasto salad, mixed leaves and herb dressing	£10.95	
Yorkshire Dales 80z sirloin steak with plum tomato, portobello mushroom, beer battered onion rings and watercress Add peppercorn or béarnaise sauce £1.50	£16.95	<b>Chargrilled halloumi</b> with roasted vegetables, mixed leaves and herb dressing (v)	£10.95	
<b>Roasted red onion, brie and cranberry</b> <b>tartlet</b> with heritage tomato and olive salad (v)	£11.95	Yorkshire Dales pork cutlet with mashed potato, grilled apple and cider cream	£11.95	
<b>Steak and red wine pie</b> with crispy puff pastry lid, homemade mashed potato,	£11.95	<b>Confit of smoked chicken</b> with mixed bean cassoulet and ham hock	£10.95	
seasonal vegetables and rich ale gravy Moroccan spiced butternut squash with sweet apricot, raisin and lemon giant couscous and pea shoots (v) (vg)	£11.95	<b>Oven baked spiced salmon</b> with crushed new potatoes, balsamic glaze, and tomato and olive dressing	£12.95	

## BURGERS

All of our burgers served in a toasted focaccia bun with twice cooked chips and beer battered onion rings

<b>Classic 60z steak burger</b> with smoked streaky bacon, cheddar cheese and relish	£11.50	<b>Chargrilled halloumi burger</b> with guacamole and relish (v)	£11.25
<b>Chargrilled chicken burger</b> topped with smoked streaky bacon, cheddar cheese and BBQ sauce	£11.50	<b>Black and blue 6oz steak burger</b> topped with smoked streaky bacon and Yorkshire blue cheese	£11.95
SIDES		DESSERTS	

## JIDLJ All £3.25

Twice cooked chips / Beer battered onion rings / House salad / Seasonal vegetables

## Traditional Yorkshire cheese board a £6.50 selection of 3 Yorkshire cheeses Chocolate and cherry sundae with fruits £4.50 of the forest and chantilly cream

£4.50 Bakewell tart with summer berry coulis and double cream

Food served Monday-Saturday: 12-9pm Sundays: 12-7pm

(v) vegetarian (vg) vegan

For information regarding allergens please ask a member of our team